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Alvaro Alencar 1345

Aranha 1357

Benedita Da Silva 1377
Binho Favela 1388

Camila Marins 1329
Claudinho Pé No Chdo 1394
Denilson Souza 1368

Dimas Gadelha 1301
Doutora Lucia Costa 1370

Dr Lobido 1344

Emilia Amoédo 1305

Erick Vermelho 1302
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Francelino Paes
Frank Alarcon
Gabriela Lima

Graca Do Pt

Indianarae Siqueira

lone Favela

Leonel Brizola

Leticia Pires Do Megafone
Lindbergh Farias

Luciana Novaes

Lulinha Sésia

Maiara Felicio

Marcelo Goncalves

1317
1366
1331
1367
1369
1330
1312
1320
1300
1355
1315
1307
1352



#TimeDolLula no Rio de Janeiro

Conheca os candidatos e candidatas do PT

Margoth Cardoso 1323

Marques 1311

Narac 1391
Professor Virgilio 1399
Reimont 1333

Ricardo Lodi 1310
Rodrigo Kekeu 1360

Sandro Cezar 1340

Valdo Tavares 1321

Wadih Damous 1322

Washington Quaqua 1313
Wesley Diniz 1303
Zé Maria 1350
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Deputados(as) Estaduais

Adelson Guedes
Adilson Pires
Alberto Sensato
Alessandro Trindade
Alex Freitas Bartender
Alex Lima

Alexandro Tavares
Andrezinho Ceciliano
Ary Girota

Berriel

Carla Machado

Carol Quintana

Célio Gari

13011
13620
13455
13163
13867
13130
13555
13567
13222
13513
13321
13044
13100
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Claudete Costa

Claudio Cavalcante

Cosme Felippsen

Dara Sant'anna

Elika Takimoto

Eloa Moraes

Flavia Diniz Afropcd

Inés Pandelo

Jorge Murilo

Kawan Lopes

Leonel De Esquerda

Leticia Floréncio

Luiz Salomao

13772
13261
13300
13031
13021
13024
13131
13633
13133
13050
13012
13613
13121
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M3e Dayse 13029
Marcel Silvano 13333
Marcinha 13667
Mariléa Da Saude 13888
MarinaDo Mst 13713
Marlos Costa 13010
Ménica Armada 13135
Naustria 13123

Nicole Sollberg 13180
Pastor Sebastido 13590
Paulo Matileti 13104
Priscilla Canedo 13456

Professor Gustavo 13001
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Professor Mauro Fernandes
Professor Paulo Vinicius
Professora Clarice
Rafaela Albergaria
Reginaldo Soro

Renato Machado
Ribamar Dadinho
Roberto Monteiro
Robson Leite

Rodrigo Mondego
Rogério Machado

Silvia De Mendonc¢a

Thiago De Paula O Aguinho

13388
13111
13813
13474
13998
13444
13040
13065
13013
13000
13014
13777
13253
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VerénicaLima 13580
Zeidan 13103
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Senador André Ceciliano

n B B Confirma

Governador Marcelo Freixo

n m Confirma

Presidente LULA

n B Confirma

ALCKMIN VICE ﬁ



